Installation & Service
Manual
DAIRY/DELI CORNER (WEDGE) CASES
This manual has been designed to be used in conjunction with the
General (UL/NSF) Installation & Service Manual.
Save the Instructions in Both Manuals for Future Reference!!
This merchandiser conforms to the American National Standard Institute & NSF International Health and Sanitation standard ANSI/NSF 7 - 2003.
PRINTED IN Specifications subject to REPLACES ISSUE PART

Color Band & Bumper Replacement (See Gen.-UL/NSF I&S Man.)
Connecting the Refrigeration Piping and Components . . . . . . . 14
Compact Lamp Replacement  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Discharge Grid Replacement  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Parts Information
Operational Parts Lists  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Cladding and Optional Trim Parts Lists . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
TYLER Warranty  . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . (See General-UL/NSF I&S Manual)
Installation & Service Manual
DIARY/DELI-MED TEMP
CORNER CASES
April, 2007 Page 3
The following Medium Temperature and High Performance, Multi-Shelf, Refrigerated Dairy/Deli
Corner Merchandiser models are covered in this manual:
MODELS DESCRIPTION
N6DL30OS 30° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DL45IS 45° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DL45OS 45° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DL90IS 90° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DM45OS 45° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 22” FRONT
N6DM90IS 90° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 22” FRONT
N6DM90OS 90° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 22” FRONT
N6DH45IS 45° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 26” FRONT
N6DH45OS 45° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 26” FRONT
N6DH90IS 90° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF DAIRY/DELI CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 26” FRONT
N6DHPL30IS 30° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DHPL45IS 45° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DHPL45OS 45° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DHPL90IS 90° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 18” FRONT
N6DHPM45IS 45° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 22” FRONT
N6DHPM45OS 45° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 22” FRONT
N6DHPM90IS 90° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 22” FRONT
N6DHPH45IS 45° INSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 26” FRONT
N6DHPH45OS 45° OUTSIDE MULTI-SHELF HIGH PERF. CORNER MERCHANDISER
WITH 26” FRONT
DAIRY/DELI-MED TEMP
CORNER CASES
Page 4 April, 2008